Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

COUPLED
POWER
TRUE
PRIMARY
LINE
(max.)
SECONDARY
LINE
(max.)
AVG.
(W)
PEAK
(kW)
oz. gr.
0.5-1
4011C-10 10 ±1.25 25 0.20 0.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 5 3 1.3 37
4011C-20 20 ±1.25 25 0.20 0.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 50 3 1.2 34
1-2
4012C-6 6 ±1.00 25 0.20 1.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.60 50 2 3 0.9 26
4012C-10 10 ±1.25 25 0.20 0.90 1.10 1.10 ±0.75 50 5 3 0.9 26
4012C-20 20 ±1.25 27 0.20 0.20 1.10 1.10 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.9 26
4012C-30 30 ±1.25 27 0.20 0.20 1.10 1.10 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.9 26
2-4
4013C-6 6 ±1.00 22 0.20 1.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.60 50 2 3 0.6 18
4013C-10 10 ±1.25 22 0.25 0.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 5 3 0.6 18
4013C-20 20 ±1.25 22 0.20 0.25 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.6 18
4013C-30 30 ±1.25 22 0.20 0.20 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.6 18
0.5-8
4216-10 10 ±1.50 15 — 1.40 1.40 1.40 — 50 5 3 2.1 60
4216-20 20 ±1.50 14 — 0.80 1.30 1.30 — 50 50 3 2.1 60
4-8
4014C-6 6 ±1.00 18 0.25 2.00 1.25 1.25 ±0.60 50 2 3 0.6 18
4014C-10 10 ±1.25 20 0.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 ±0.75 50 5 3 0.6 18
4014C-20 20 ±1.25 20 0.25 0.30 1.25 1.25 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.6 18
4014C-30 30 ±1.25 20 0.25 0.25 1.25 1.25 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.6 18
7-12.4
4015C-6 6 ±1.00 15 0.40 2.00 1.30 1.30 ±0.50 50 2 3 0.8 23
4015C-10 10 ±1.25 17 0.40 1.00 1.30 1.30 ±0.50 50 5 3 0.8 23
4015C-20 20 ±1.00 17 0.30 0.35 1.25 1.25 ±0.50 50 50 3 0.8 23
4015C-30 30 ±1.00 17 0.30 0.30 1.25 1.25 ±0.50 50 50 3 0.8 23
7.5-16
4055-6** 6 ±1.10 12 0.60 2.00 1.35 1.40 ±0.60 50 2 2 0.8 23
4055-10** 10 ±1.50 12 0.60 1.00 1.35 1.40 ±0.75 50 5 2 0.8 23
4055-20** 20 ±1.25 15 0.50 0.50 1.35 1.40 ±0.75 50 50 2 0.8 23
4055-30** 30 ±1.25 15 0.50 0.50 1.35 1.40 ±0.75 50 50 2 0.8 23
12.4-18
4016D-6 6 ±1.00 15 0.30 2.00 1.35 1.40 ±0.50 50 2 1 0.7 20
4016D-10 10 ±1.00 15 0.55 1.10 1.35 1.40 ±0.50 50 5 1 0.7 20
4016C-20 20 ±1.00 15 0.50 0.55 1.30 1.40 ±0.50 50 50 1 0.8 23
      4016C-30** 30 ±1.00 15 0.50 0.55 1.30 1.40 ±0.50 50 50 1 0.8 23
* Frequency Sensitivity included in coupling
**  Special order devices. Minimum quantity may apply.
www.nardamicrowave.com       E-MAIL: nardaeast@L-3com.com       TEL: +1 631 231-1700 microwave-east
an       company